Hose Clamps: Power-Flex Single Bolt Clamps
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Code

SCS20-22-PF
SCS23-25-PF
SCS29-31-PF
SCS32-35-PF
SCS36-39-PF
SCS40-43-PF
SCS44-47-PF
SCS48-51-PF
SCS52-56-PF
SCS56-59-PF
SCS60-63-PF
SCS64-67-PF
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CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1701-1-F

Size

20mm -
23mm -
29mm -
32mm -
36mm -
40mm -
44mm -
48mm -
52mm -
56mm -
60mm -

64mm -
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22mm
25mm
31mm
35mm
39mm
43mm
47mm
5Tmm
56mm
59mm
63mm

67mm

Technical Specification

Features & Benefits

Offers a larger size range
Wider band width

Suitable for high pressures
Higher grade Stainless Steel

Band Width

Single Bolt Super Clamp W5

18mm
18mm
18mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
20mm

25mm
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Sizes: 20mm - 22mm to 227mm - 239mm
Materials: 316 Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel is acid and sea water resistant

Applications

Hose assemblies
Manufacturing
Agriculture
Hydraulics
Chemical

Food processing

Material

Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
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Hose Clamps: Power-Flex

Code
SCS74-79-PF
SCS80-85-PF
SCS86-91-PF
SCS92-97-PF
SCS104-112-PF
SCS113-121-PF
SCS131-139-PF
SCS140-148-PF
SCS149-161-PF
SCS175-187-PF
SCS214-226-PF
SCS227-239-PF

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1701-1-F
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Size
74mm - 79mm
80mm - 85mm
86mm - 91mm
92mm - 97mm

104mm - 112mm
113mm - 121mm
131Tmm - 139mm
140mm - 148mm
149mm - 161Tmm
175mm - 187mm
214mm - 226mm
227mm - 239mm
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Band Width
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm
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Material
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316
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