www.actionsealtite.com/products/hose-clamps/powerflex-hose-clamps/

Hose Clamps: Power-Flex Single Bolt Clamps



Technical Specification

- Sizes: 20mm 22mm to 227mm 239mm
- Materials: 316 Stainless Steel
- Stainless Steel is acid and sea water resistant



Features & Benefits

- Offers a larger size range
- Wider band width
- Suitable for high pressures
- Higher grade Stainless Steel

Applications

- Hose assemblies
- Manufacturing
- Agriculture
- Hydraulics
- Chemical
- Food processing

Code	Size	Band Width	Material
	Single E	Bolt Super Clamp W5	
SCS20-22-PF	20mm - 22mm	18mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS23-25-PF	23mm - 25mm	18mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS29-31-PF	29mm - 31mm	18mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS32-35-PF	32mm - 35mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS36-39-PF	36mm - 39mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS40-43-PF	40mm - 43mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS44-47-PF	44mm - 47mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS48-51-PF	48mm - 51mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS52-55-PF	52mm - 55mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS56-59-PF	56mm - 59mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS60-63-PF	60mm - 63mm	20mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS64-67-PF	64mm - 67mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316



Hose Clamps: Power-Flex

www.actionsealtite.com/products/hose-clamps/powerflex-hose-clamps/

Hose Clamps: Power-Flex

Code	Size	Band Width	Material
SCS74-79-PF	74mm - 79mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS80-85-PF	80mm - 85mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS86-91-PF	86mm - 91mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS92-97-PF	92mm - 97mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS104-112-PF	104mm - 112mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS113-121-PF	113mm - 121mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS131-139-PF	131mm - 139mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS140-148-PF	140mm - 148mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS149-161-PF	149mm - 161mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS175-187-PF	175mm - 187mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS214-226-PF	214mm - 226mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316
SCS227-239-PF	227mm - 239mm	25mm	Stainless Steel 316